
Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

09.59 ‐ PC ET CM‐60025 LAO MONTORO, HERNÁN 14 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

09.69 ‐ PC ET CM‐60023 OLIVARES VAQUERO, DANIEL 13 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

10.15 ‐ PC ET CM‐60023 VILLAGARCÍA ARIAS, MIGUEL 13 C.A. CUENCA

10.83 ‐ PC ET CM‐60023 DÍAZ LORENZO, JORGE 13 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

11.30 ‐ PC ET CM‐60023 ZAHARIA MARECOS, AXCEL GHEORGHEL 13 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60026 ALCARRIA MARCHENA, RODRIGO 14 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60023 BUENO ALGARRA, ADRIÁN 13 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 CANO IZQUIERDO, CÉSAR 14 EDM MOTA CUERVO

ET CM‐60026 DECODTS RENTERO, MICKAEL 14 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60026 ESCRIBANO ALARCÓN, CÉSAR 14 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60026 ESCRIBANO ALARCÓN, DARÍO 13 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60026 FERNÁNDEZ SAIZ, MARIO 13 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60023 GARRIDO MORALES, ANÍBAL 13 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60026 GONZÁLEZ PAÑOS, ANTONIO 13 EDM CASAS FDO. ALONSO

ET CM‐60023 GUIJARRO MARTOS, PEDRO 13 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 GUTU , LUCA FABIÁN 13 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 HIDALGO ROMERO, EDISON ANTONIO 13 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

ET CM‐60026 LEAL PERAILE, LUCAS 13 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60026 LOAYZA VIJAY, CRISTHIAN ALEJANDRO 14 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60026 LOZOYA RUBIO, PAU 13 EDM CASAS FDO. ALONSO

ET CM‐60023 MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA, PEDRO 13 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60023 MARTÍNEZ IGUALADA, ELÍAS 13 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60023 MARTÍNEZ LUDOSANU, JUAN JESÚS 14 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

ET CM‐60023 MENA PARRA, MARCO 14 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60026 MORENO TOLEDO, DANIEL 13 EDM CASAS FDO. ALONSO

ET CM‐60023 OLIVAS ARAGÓN, ADRIÁN 13 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 PALOMO MENA, MARCOS 14 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60026 PANIEGO GARCÍA, MARTÍN 13 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 RODRÍGUEZ GALLARDO, ANDRÉS 13 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 SÁNCHEZ BALLEGA, MARIO 13 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 VINDEL DOMÍNGUEZ, MARIO 13 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

10.83 ‐ PC ET CM‐60025 ROCAMORA CANTARERO, NACHO 11 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

11.14 ‐ PC CU‐211 MANZANARES SOLERA, DARÍO 11 C.A. CUENCA

12.16 ‐ PC ET CM‐60025 EDDAOURI , AHMED 11 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM‐60026 AOUISSI , YOUSSEF 12 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60026 AROCA JOSÉ, ASIER 12 EDM CASAS FDO. ALONSO

ET CM‐60023 CARDEÑOSA DEL BURGO, ALEJANDRO 12 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 CONTRERAS BUSTOS, HUGO 12 EDM MOTA CUERVO

ET CM‐60023 DE LA OSSA LÓPEZ, JAIME 12 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 DZHUS , DAVID VOLODYMYR 12 EDM MOTA CUERVO

CU‐226 FERNANDEZ DURANTE, SIMON 12 C.A. CUENCA

2º JORNADA PROVINCIAL ESCOLAR AIRE LIBRE SUB 12/14/16/18– CUENCA

Cuenca, 23 de Marzo

80m MASC. AL IM

60m MASC. AL AM



CU‐227 GÓMEZ SANJUÁN, UNAI 12 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60023 JORQUERA MORATA, JAVIER 11 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

CU‐66 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, SAMUEL 11 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60023 MARTÍNEZ OLMEDA, DAVID 12 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

ET CM‐60026 MHAMDI , BELLAL 12 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60023 MUÑOZ GARCÍA, LUCAS 11 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

CU‐224 MUÑOZ SAIZ, PEDRO 12 C.A. CUENCA

CU‐225 PALOMO MENA, RUBEN 12 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60026 PEÑA VALERIANO, DAVID 12 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60023 PÉREZ RUBIO, JAUME 12 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

ET CM‐60026 RAHMANI , MOHAMED 11 C.D.E.CAMPILLANO

ET CM‐60023 SAINERO CARRIAZO, ALONSO 12 EDM MOTA CUERVO

ET CM‐60023 SAN JUAN NÚÑEZ, JORGE 12 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60023 TIRADO CANO, HÉCTOR 12 EDM MOTA CUERVO

ET CM‐60026 VALDIVIESO CHILICI, KEVIN ALONSO 12 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

00:24.11 ‐  CU‐48 CAÑAS MORENO, NOÉ 07 Atletismo Cuenca

00:25.15 ‐  CU‐173 PONTONES BUIL, PABLO 07 C.A. CUENCA

CU‐229 LÓPEZ HONTANA, JESÚS 08 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

CU‐171 MARTÍNEZ SILVA, SERGIO 07 C.A. CUENCA

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

00:42.37 ‐  TO‐833 BRAUNA DE  SOUZA, VITOR RENAN 10 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

00:47.69 ‐  CU‐61 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO 09 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60023 ALBARES MORALES, JORGE 10 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60026 AROCA MILLAS, DIEGO 09 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60023 BATRAKOVAS GARCÍA, JAVIER 10 EDM MOTA CUERVO

ET CM‐60023 CÓRDOBA GARRIDO, RUBÉN 09 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60023 DE LA OSSA LÓPEZ, ÓSCAR 09 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 DEL BURGO MORENO, DAVID 09 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60026 FRAILE TIRADO, FRANCISCO 09 EDM MOTA CUERVO

CU‐94 MAYA MACHADO, LEONARDO 09 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60023 SANABRIA LÓPEZ, DARÍO 10 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 SÁNCHEZ BALLEGA, RUBEN 10 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 ZAFRA CARRILLO, KEVIN 09 C.A. CUENCA

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

16:49.50 ‐  CU‐2085 ALGARRA DEL CASTILLO, SERGIO 03 Atletismo Cuenca

CU‐219 EXPÓSITO GIMÉNEZ, ALFONSO 78 Atletismo C.P. La Roda

CU‐1604 MORAL VALIENTE, DAVID 93 RunFaster JC Ossa Tarancon

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

17:09.15 ‐  CU‐193 JIMÉNEZ CHANA, BORJA 07 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

CU‐68 ALGARRA DEL CASTILLO, JAVIER 07 C.A. CUENCA

CU‐46 BONILLA SAEZ, DANIEL 08 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60023 FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ, ÁLVARO 08 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

200m MASC. AL LM

300m MASC. AL CM

5.000m MASC. AL ABM

5.000m MASC. AL LM



Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

00:51.03 ‐  ET CM‐60026 AROCA MILLAS, DIEGO 09 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60023 DÍAZ FERNÁNDEZ, PEDRO 09 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 JIMÉNEZ GARCÍA, ÁLVARO 09 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

ET CM‐60023 JIMÉNEZ GARCÍA, RICARDO 09 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

ET CM‐60026 PACHECO CASTELLANO, DIEGO 09 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

CU‐229 LÓPEZ HONTANA, JESÚS 08 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

1.25 ‐ PC ET CM‐60025 LHOTELLIER BEZERRA, MIGUEL 12 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

1.25 ‐ PC CU‐66 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, SAMUEL 11 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60026 AROCA JOSÉ, ASIER 12 EDM CASAS FDO. ALONSO

ET CM‐60026 BERNAL SORIANO, PABLO 12 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60023 CARDEÑOSA DEL BURGO, ALEJANDRO 12 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 DE LA OSSA LÓPEZ, JAIME 12 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 DZHUS , DAVID VOLODYMYR 12 EDM MOTA CUERVO

ET CM‐60023 EL MAKKAOUI , REDA 12 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

CU‐227 GÓMEZ SANJUÁN, UNAI 12 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60023 JORQUERA MORATA, JAVIER 11 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60026 MARTÍNEZ AROCA, ALBERTO 12 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60023 PALOMARES FERNÁNDEZ, MARCOS 11 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

ET CM‐60023 PÉREZ RUBIO, JAUME 12 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

ET CM‐60026 RAHMANI , MOHAMED 11 C.D.E.CAMPILLANO

ET CM‐60023 SAN JUAN NÚÑEZ, JORGE 12 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60023 TIRADO CANO, HÉCTOR 12 EDM MOTA CUERVO

ET CM‐60026 VALDIVIESO CHILICI, KEVIN ALONSO 12 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

CU‐187 GARCÍA CRUZ, ADRIÁN 09 C.A. CUENCA

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

CU‐173 PONTONES BUIL, PABLO 07 C.A. CUENCA

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

4.53 ‐ PC TO‐833 BRAUNA DE  SOUZA, VITOR RENAN 10 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

4.47 ‐ PC ET CM‐60026 ZAMORA JIMÉNEZ, DAVID 09 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

4.11 ‐ PC ET CM‐60023 BATRAKOVAS GARCÍA, JAVIER 10 EDM MOTA CUERVO

3.52 ‐ PC ET CM‐60023 JIMÉNEZ GARCÍA, ÁLVARO 09 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

3.49 ‐ PC ET CM‐60026 SAHUQUILLO FERNÁNDEZ, JUAN 09 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

3.37 ‐ PC ET CM‐60023 JIMÉNEZ GARCÍA, RICARDO 09 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

3.01 ‐ PC ET CM‐60026 MORENO ESCOBAR, RUBEN 09 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

Longitud MASC. AL CM

300m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL CM

400m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL LM

Altura MASC. AL IM

Pértiga MASC. AL CM

Pértiga MASC. AL LM



ET CM‐60023 ALBARES MORALES, JORGE 10 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 DE LA OSSA LÓPEZ, ÓSCAR 09 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 DEL BURGO MORENO, DAVID 09 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 DÍAZ FERNÁNDEZ, PEDRO 09 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60026 FRAILE TIRADO, FRANCISCO 09 EDM MOTA CUERVO

ET CM‐60026 GARCÍA ALARCÓN, JOSÉ MANUEL 09 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60026 PACHECO CASTELLANO, DIEGO 09 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 SANABRIA LÓPEZ, DARÍO 10 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 SÁNCHEZ BALLEGA, RUBEN 10 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

6.21 ‐ PC TO‐627 ESQUINAS MONTORO, ANTONIO 07 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

5.31 ‐ PC TO‐825 PUCHE SOTO, JESÚS 07 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

3.87 ‐ PC ET CM‐60026 FERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ, ANDRÉS 08 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

3.86 ‐ PC ET CM‐60026 KRIM , ABDESSAMAD 08 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

3.54 ‐ PC ET CM‐60026 Alarcón Jiménez, Martin 08 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

3.21 ‐ PC ET CM‐60026 ZAMORA LEAL, JAVIER 08 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60026 EL HACHEMI, MOHAMED 08 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60026 EL KASSIMI , ABDERRAHIM 08 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60026 NAVARRO PLAZA, DARÍO 08 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60026 SIMARRO PINAR, ALEX 08 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

04.95 ‐ PC ET CM‐60023 VILLAGARCÍA ARIAS, MIGUEL 13 C.A. CUENCA

04.07 ‐ PC ET CM‐60023 OLIVARES VAQUERO, DANIEL 13 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

03.72 ‐ PC ET CM‐60023 DÍAZ LORENZO, JORGE 13 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

03.35 ‐ PC ET CM‐60023 ZAHARIA MARECOS, AXCEL GHEORGHEL 13 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60026 ALCARRIA MARCHENA, RODRIGO 14 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60023 BUENO ALGARRA, ADRIÁN 13 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 CANO IZQUIERDO, CÉSAR 14 EDM MOTA CUERVO

ET CM‐60026 DECODTS RENTERO, MICKAEL 14 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60026 ESCRIBANO ALARCÓN, CÉSAR 14 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60026 ESCRIBANO ALARCÓN, DARÍO 13 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60026 FERNÁNDEZ SAIZ, MARIO 13 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60023 GARRIDO HERRERA, VÍCTOR 13 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

ET CM‐60023 GARRIDO MORALES, ANÍBAL 13 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60026 GONZÁLEZ PAÑOS, ANTONIO 13 EDM CASAS FDO. ALONSO

ET CM‐60023 GUIJARRO MARTOS, PEDRO 13 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 GUTU , LUCA FABIÁN 13 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 HIDALGO ROMERO, EDISON ANTONIO 13 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

ET CM‐60023 LAKHLIFI , MOHAMED AMINE 14 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

ET CM‐60026 LEAL PERAILE, LUCAS 13 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60026 LOAYZA VIJAY, CRISTHIAN ALEJANDRO 14 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60026 LOZOYA RUBIO, PAU 13 EDM CASAS FDO. ALONSO

ET CM‐60023 MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA, PEDRO 13 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60023 MARTÍNEZ IGUALADA, ELÍAS 13 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60023 MARTÍNEZ LÓPEZ, JOSÉ ÁNGEL 13 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 MARTÍNEZ LUDOSANU, JUAN JESÚS 14 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

Longitud MASC. AL LM

Peso (2kg) MASC. AL AM



ET CM‐60023 MENA PARRA, MARCO 14 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60026 MORENO TOLEDO, DANIEL 13 EDM CASAS FDO. ALONSO

ET CM‐60023 OLIVAS ARAGÓN, ADRIÁN 13 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 PALOMO MENA, MARCOS 14 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60026 PANIEGO GARCÍA, MARTÍN 13 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 RODRÍGUEZ GALLARDO, ANDRÉS 13 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 RUBIO PEÑARRUBIA, MANUEL 14 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

ET CM‐60023 SÁNCHEZ BALLEGA, MARIO 13 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 VINDEL DOMÍNGUEZ, MARIO 13 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

21.13 ‐ PC ET CM‐60025 FARAJI , YOUSSEF 11 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

15.95 ‐ PC ET CM‐60025 MARTÍNEZ MANOBANDA, NAYEL ALEXÁNDER 11 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

13.35 ‐ PC ET CM‐60025 EDDAOURI , AHMED 11 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

12.64 ‐ PC ET CM‐60025 NDONG CHAM, ESTEFAN MOISÉS 11 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM‐60026 AOUISSI , YOUSSEF 12 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60026 ARRIBAS MONTEJANO, ÁNGEL 12 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60026 ARRIBAS MONTEJANO, JORGE 12 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60023 CARRASCO MUÑOZ, SERGIO 11 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

ET CM‐60026 EL KRYMY , HAMZA 11 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60023 HERRERA MARTÍNEZ, RUBÉN 11 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

ET CM‐60026 MARTÍNEZ AROCA, ALBERTO 12 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60023 MARTÍNEZ PEÑARRUBIA, EDGAR 11 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

ET CM‐60023 MAYORDOMO RAMÓN, DAVID 11 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60026 MHAMDI , BELLAL 12 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60023 MUÑOZ GARCÍA, LUCAS 11 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

ET CM‐60026 NAVARRO FERNÁNDEZ, AITOR 12 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60023 NAVARRO VALERO, ÁLVARO 11 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

ET CM‐60026 PEÑA VALERIANO, DAVID 12 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60026 RAHMANI , MOHAMED 11 C.D.E.CAMPILLANO

ET CM‐60023 VALERA NAVARRO, FRANCISCO 12 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

ET CM‐60026 ZAMORA PEÑA, ELIÁN 12 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

18.19 ‐ PC ET CM‐60026 AROCA MILLAS, DIEGO 09 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

14.72 ‐ PC ET CM‐60026 ZAMORA JIMÉNEZ, DAVID 09 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

14.14 ‐ PC ET CM‐60023 PEÑARRUBIA NOGUERA, ALEX FERNANDO 09 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

ET CM‐60023 CARRASCO NAVARRO, SERGIO 10 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

ET CM‐60026 GARCÍA ALARCÓN, JOSÉ MANUEL 09 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60023 GARRIDO HERRERA, MARIO 09 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

ET CM‐60023 LUJÁN NAVARRO, HUGO 10 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

ET CM‐60026 MORENO ESCOBAR, RUBEN 09 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60026 SAHUQUILLO FERNÁNDEZ, JUAN 09 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

31.82 ‐ PC TO‐336 MONROY ESQUINAS, JESÚS 07 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

29.15 ‐ PC CR‐348 LEÓN DÍAZ, JOSE MANUEL 07 Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom

Martillo (5kg) MASC.  LM

Disco (800g) MASC. IM

Martillo (4kg) MASC.  CM



18.19 ‐ PC TO‐837 RAMÍREZ GARCÍA DEL PINO, DANIEL 08 CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña

ET CM‐60026 Alarcón Jiménez, Martin 08 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60026 EL HACHEMI, MOHAMED 08 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60026 EL KASSIMI , ABDERRAHIM 08 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60026 FERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ, ANDRÉS 08 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60026 KRIM , ABDESSAMAD 08 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60026 NAVARRO PLAZA, DARÍO 08 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60023 PONCE SANTOS, HUGO 08 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

ET CM‐60026 ZAMORA LEAL, JAVIER 08 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

39.30 ‐ PC AB‐2179 GARCIA GARCIA, SERGIO 06 Atletismo Albacete

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

27.15 ‐ PC ET CM‐60025 ROCAMORA CANTARERO, NACHO 11 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

20.34 ‐ PC ET CM‐60025 FARAJI , YOUSSEF 11 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

20.10 ‐ PC ET CM‐60025 MARTÍNEZ MANOBANDA, NAYEL ALEXÁNDER 11 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

16.91 ‐ PC ET CM‐60025 NDONG CHAM, ESTEFAN MOISÉS 11 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

15.61 ‐ PC ET CM‐60025 LHOTELLIER BEZERRA, MIGUEL 12 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

15.28 ‐ PC CU‐211 MANZANARES SOLERA, DARÍO 11 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60026 AROCA JOSÉ, ASIER 12 EDM CASAS FDO. ALONSO

ET CM‐60026 ARRIBAS MONTEJANO, ÁNGEL 12 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60026 ARRIBAS MONTEJANO, JORGE 12 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60026 BERNAL SORIANO, PABLO 12 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60023 CARRASCO MUÑOZ, SERGIO 11 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

ET CM‐60023 CONTRERAS BUSTOS, HUGO 12 EDM MOTA CUERVO

ET CM‐60023 EL MAKKAOUI , REDA 12 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

CU‐226 FERNANDEZ DURANTE, SIMON 12 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60023 HERRERA MARTÍNEZ, RUBÉN 11 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

CU‐66 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, SAMUEL 11 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60023 MARTÍNEZ OLMEDA, DAVID 12 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

ET CM‐60023 MARTÍNEZ PEÑARRUBIA, EDGAR 11 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

ET CM‐60023 MUÑOZ GARCÍA, LUCAS 11 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

CU‐224 MUÑOZ SAIZ, PEDRO 12 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60026 NAVARRO FERNÁNDEZ, AITOR 12 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60023 NAVARRO VALERO, ÁLVARO 11 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

ET CM‐60023 PALOMARES FERNÁNDEZ, MARCOS 11 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

CU‐225 PALOMO MENA, RUBEN 12 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60026 RAHMANI , MOHAMED 11 C.D.E.CAMPILLANO

ET CM‐60023 SAINERO CARRIAZO, ALONSO 12 EDM MOTA CUERVO

ET CM‐60023 VALERA NAVARRO, FRANCISCO 12 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

ET CM‐60026 ZAMORA PEÑA, ELIÁN 12 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

ET CM‐60023 CALONGE BOTIJA, INÉS 13 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60026 CHAWKI , DOHA 13 C.D.E.CAMPILLANO

ET CM‐60023 DOMÍNGUEZ POCOVI, NATALIA 13 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

Martillo (6kg) MASC.  JM

Jabalina (500g) MASC. IM

60m FEM. AL AF



ET CM‐60023 GARCÍA IZQUIERDO, LOLA 13 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60026 HARO ORTEGA, ABRIL 14 EDM CASAS FDO. ALONSO

ET CM‐60023 HERRÁIZ JIMÉNEZ, CARLOTA 14 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60023 HONTANA MARTÍNEZ, CARMEN 13 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 JAVEGA AGUDO, LEIRE 14 EDM CASAS FDO. ALONSO

ET CM‐60023 JIMÉNEZ MARCO, LUCÍA 14 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60026 MATEO DE LA CRUZ, HANNA 13 C.D.E.CAMPILLANO

ET CM‐60023 MONTALVO NAVARRO, NOA 14 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 MURCIA GONZÁLEZ, CARLOTA 13 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60023 PEÑALVER TIRADO, MARTINA 14 EDM MOTA CUERVO

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

13.02 ‐ PC CU‐222 SUAY GONZALEZ, PAULA 11 C.A. CUENCA

14.02 ‐ PC ET CM‐60023 GARRIDO FERNÁNDEZ, NATALIA 11 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

14.67 ‐ PC CU‐64 PONTONES BUIL, ISABEL 11 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60026 AMORAGA GARCÍA, ÁFRICA 11 C.D.E.CAMPILLANO

ET CM‐60026 BORGES LOURIDO, ANNY ELOA 12 C.D.E.CAMPILLANO

ET CM‐60026 CHARCO JIMÉNEZ, ELSA 12 EDM MOTA CUERVO

ET CM‐60026 DUMITRASCU , ANTONIA CATALINA 12 EDM CASAS FDO. ALONSO

ET CM‐60023 FRAILE TIRADO, RITA 11 EDM MOTA CUERVO

ET CM‐60023 GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, MARÍA 12 EDM MOTA CUERVO

CU‐223 GARCIA MORENO, PAULA 11 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60023 GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ, MARÍA 11 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 GUIJARRO MARTOS, LUCÍA 11 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60026 HOVSEPYAN LORENTE, EVA 12 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60023 IZQUIERDO IZQUIERDO, NATALIA 11 EDM MOTA CUERVO

ET CM‐60023 JIMÉNEZ ALGARRA, ALBA 12 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 LAÍN PÉREZ, JULIA 12 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60023 LÓPEZ DÍAZ, SARA 12 EDM MOTA CUERVO

ET CM‐60023 PÉREZ TIRADO, ANA 11 EDM MOTA CUERVO

ET CM‐60023 POLO MORENO, JIMENA 12 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60026 POPA SUCIU, ALEXIA VICTORIA 11 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60026 PRADA CALONGE, CARLA 12 EDM MOTA CUERVO

ET CM‐60026 SAHUQUILLO SANTOS, ASTRY 12 C.D.E.CAMPILLANO

ET CM‐60026 SAIZ CASTILLEJO, CAROLINA 12 C.D.E.CAMPILLANO

ET CM‐60026 SALVADOR SALVADOR, ALEJANDRA 12 C.D.E.CAMPILLANO

ET CM‐60023 SEGOVIA GARCÉS, OLIVIA 12 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60026 ZAMORANO PAREJA, VERA 12 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

00:27.05 ‐  CR‐138 ARTESERO TORRES, LAURA 07 Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom

00:27.86 ‐  CR‐218 HIDALGO MATEO, LUCÍA 07 Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom

ET CM‐60023 GÓMEZ PEDROCHE, PAULA 08 EDM MOTA CUERVO

CU‐60 GÓMEZ SAIZ, ARIADNA 08 C.A. CUENCA

CU‐106 MOYA ANGUITA, GEMA MARÍA 08 C.A. CUENCA

CU‐194 PÉREZ TIRADO, SOFÍA 08 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

200m FEM. AL  LF

80m FEM. AL IF



Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

00:45.04 ‐  CU‐52 PONTONES BUIL, SOFIA 09 C.A. CUENCA

00:47.11 ‐  TO‐835 MARTÍNEZ MORA, NATALIA 10 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

00:50.33 ‐  CU‐70 PORTERO GARCIA, MITA 09 C.A. CUENCA

00:50.71 ‐  TO‐357 ONTALBA ASCANEO, JACQUELINE 10 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

00:54.38 ‐  ET CM‐60023 OLTRA CRUZ, ALICIA 09 EDM MOTA CUERVO

ET CM‐60026 AYUSO BELEÑA, NEREA 10 C.D.E.CAMPILLANO

ET CM‐60026 BORGES LOURIDO, ELYSA VICTORIA 09 C.D.E.CAMPILLANO

ET CM‐60023 CALONGE BOTIJA, NATALIA 10 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 CATALÁN ÁLVAREZ, ALBA 09 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 DOMÍNGUEZ POCOVI, LAURA 10 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

CU‐77 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, PAULA 10 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60023 FERNÁNDEZ MORALES, MARÍA 10 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 HERVÁS GARCÍA, LEIRE 10 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 LÓPEZ CARDO, ALICIA 10 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 LÓPEZ GALLEGO, ALBA 09 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60026 MARTÍNEZ PARREÑO, AINARA 09 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60023 OLIVARES VAQUERO, CARMEN 10 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

CU‐186 OLVERA CAÑAS, ADRIANA 09 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60023 ORDEN GÓMEZ, ELIA 10 EDM MOTA CUERVO

ET CM‐60026 RAHMANI , MARYAM 10 C.D.E.CAMPILLANO

ET CM‐60023 SALIDO ZARCO, ANDREA 10 EDM MOTA CUERVO

ET CM‐60023 SÁNCHEZ ANDÚJAR, CARLA 10 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60026 TIRADO CANO, MARTA 10 EDM MOTA CUERVO

ET CM‐60023 VARGAS SÁNCHEZ, MARTA 10 EDM MOTA CUERVO

ET CM‐60023 VEGAS BASCUÑAN, AINHOA 10 EDM MOTA CUERVO

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

CU‐192 MORENO GÓMEZ, NATALIA 08 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

00:50.19 ‐  CU‐52 PONTONES BUIL, SOFIA 09 C.A. CUENCA

00:51.16 ‐  TO‐835 MARTÍNEZ MORA, NATALIA 10 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM‐60026 BORGES LOURIDO, ELYSA VICTORIA 09 C.D.E.CAMPILLANO

ET CM‐60026 CAÑAVATE PERAILE, ANA 09 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60023 COLLADO HERVÍAS, JIMENA 09 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 ESPADA GANDÍA, NEREA 09 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

ET CM‐60026 FERNÁNDEZ ALARCÓN, LAURA 09 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60023 HONTANA MARTÍNEZ, ELENA 10 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 LUNA CÓRDOBA, JUDITH 10 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 OLIVARES VAQUERO, ANDREA 10 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60026 POPA SUCIU, ANDRADA NEREA 09 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

ET CM‐60026 CALLEJA MARTÍNEZ, MARTA 08 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

CU‐60 GÓMEZ SAIZ, ARIADNA 08 C.A. CUENCA

300m FEM. AL  CF

5.000m FEM. AL LF

300m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL CF

400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL LF



Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

1.18 ‐ PC ET CM‐60023 GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, MARÍA 12 EDM MOTA CUERVO

1.10 ‐ PC ET CM‐60025 PRADO GARCÍA, LLEDO 12 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

1.05 ‐ PC CU‐222 SUAY GONZALEZ, PAULA 11 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60026 BORGES LOURIDO, ANNY ELOA 12 C.D.E.CAMPILLANO

ET CM‐60026 CASTILLO ZINGBE, TIKA AMANDA 11 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM‐60026 DUMITRASCU , ANTONIA CATALINA 12 EDM CASAS FDO. ALONSO

ET CM‐60023 FRAILE TIRADO, RITA 11 EDM MOTA CUERVO

CU‐223 GARCIA MORENO, PAULA 11 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60026 HOVSEPYAN LORENTE, EVA 12 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60023 IZQUIERDO IZQUIERDO, NATALIA 11 EDM MOTA CUERVO

ET CM‐60023 LAÍN PÉREZ, JULIA 12 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60023 LÓPEZ DÍAZ, SARA 12 EDM MOTA CUERVO

ET CM‐60023 PÉREZ TIRADO, ANA 11 EDM MOTA CUERVO

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

2.80 ‐ PC CR‐21 MOLITERNI RUBIO, CARLA 06 Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

2.82 ‐ PC CR‐137 LADERAS BELLON, MARIA 07 Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom

2.80 ‐ PC TO‐82 GALLEGO GARCIA, CELIA 07 UNICAJA BANCO‐ C.A.TOLEDO

CU‐2071 DÍAZ DE DIEGO, RUTH 08 Atletismo Cuenca

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

4.24 ‐ PC CU‐77 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, PAULA 10 C.A. CUENCA

3.64 ‐ PC ET CM‐60023 OLIVARES VAQUERO, ANDREA 10 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

3.05 ‐ PC ET CM‐60023 ESPADA GANDÍA, NEREA 09 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

3.05 ‐ PC ET CM‐60023 VEGAS BASCUÑAN, AINHOA 10 EDM MOTA CUERVO

3.00 ‐ PC ET CM‐60023 OLIVARES VAQUERO, CARMEN 10 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

2.93 ‐ PC ET CM‐60023 OLTRA CRUZ, ALICIA 09 EDM MOTA CUERVO

2.87 ‐ PC ET CM‐60026 Navarro Fernández, Daniela 09 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

2.81 ‐ PC ET CM‐60023 LÓPEZ CARDO, ALICIA 10 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

2.74 ‐ PC ET CM‐60026 MARCILLA AGUIAR, RAFAELA 09 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

2.57 ‐ PC ET CM‐60023 POZO ESCAMILLA, AINHOA 09 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

2.56 ‐ PC CU‐158 ESPADA ESPINAR, JULIA 09 C.A. CUENCA

2.42 ‐ PC CU‐159 ESPADA ESPINAR, ANDREA 09 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60023 CALONGE BOTIJA, NATALIA 10 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 CATALÁN ÁLVAREZ, ALBA 09 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 COLLADO HERVÍAS, JIMENA 09 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 DOMÍNGUEZ POCOVI, LAURA 10 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60026 FERNÁNDEZ ALARCÓN, LAURA 09 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60023 FERNÁNDEZ MORALES, MARÍA 10 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 HERVÁS GARCÍA, LEIRE 10 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 HONTANA MARTÍNEZ, ELENA 10 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60023 LÓPEZ GALLEGO, ALBA 09 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

Altura FEM. AL IF

Pértiga FEM. AL ABF

Pértiga FEM. AL LF

Longitud FEM. AL CF



ET CM‐60023 LUNA CÓRDOBA, JUDITH 10 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60026 MESAS RUIZ, MARÍA 09 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60023 ORDEN GÓMEZ, ELIA 10 EDM MOTA CUERVO

ET CM‐60026 PEÑARANDA SIMARRO, ERIKA 09 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60026 POPA SUCIU, ANDRADA NEREA 09 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60023 SALIDO ZARCO, ANDREA 10 EDM MOTA CUERVO

ET CM‐60023 SÁNCHEZ ANDÚJAR, CARLA 10 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

ET CM‐60026 TIRADO CANO, MARTA 10 EDM MOTA CUERVO

ET CM‐60023 VARGAS SÁNCHEZ, MARTA 10 EDM MOTA CUERVO

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

4.58 ‐ PC TO‐324 GARCÍA GARCÍA, ELISA 08 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

2.85 ‐ PC CU‐194 PÉREZ TIRADO, SOFÍA 08 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

2.61 ‐ PC ET CM‐60026 PLAZA MARTÍNEZ, SHEILA 08 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60023 GÓMEZ PEDROCHE, PAULA 08 EDM MOTA CUERVO

ET CM‐60026 MARÍN YUBERO, NAIARA 08 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60026 RODAS EL JABRI, ESTRELLA 08 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

ET CM‐60026 CHAWKI , DOHA 13 C.D.E.CAMPILLANO

ET CM‐60023 FERNÁNDEZ VALIENTE, NATALIA 14 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

ET CM‐60023 GARCÍA IZQUIERDO, LOLA 13 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60023 GONZÁLEZ PONCE, ABRIL 14 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

ET CM‐60026 HARO ORTEGA, ABRIL 14 EDM CASAS FDO. ALONSO

ET CM‐60023 HERRÁIZ JIMÉNEZ, CARLOTA 14 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60023 HERRERA MARTÍNEZ, IRIS 14 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

ET CM‐60023 JAVEGA AGUDO, LEIRE 14 EDM CASAS FDO. ALONSO

ET CM‐60023 JIMÉNEZ MARCO, LUCÍA 14 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60026 MATEO DE LA CRUZ, HANNA 13 C.D.E.CAMPILLANO

ET CM‐60023 MURCIA GONZÁLEZ, CARLOTA 13 C.A. CUENCA

ET CM‐60023 PEÑALVER ALCOLADO, MARTINA 14 EDM MOTA CUERVO

ET CM‐60023 VALIENTE NAVARRO, NAIARA 14 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

22.36 ‐ PC ET CM‐60025 ORTEGA NÚÑEZ, VERÓNICA 11 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

13.89 ‐ PC ET CM‐60025 MONROY ESQUINAS, ELENA 11 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM‐60026 BORGES LOURIDO, ANNY ELOA 12 C.D.E.CAMPILLANO

ET CM‐60026 CASTILLO ZINGBE, TIKA AMANDA 11 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM‐60025 FRÍAS GONZÁLEZ, CARMEN 12 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM‐60026 GARCÍA BARREDA, ARIADNA 11 C.D.E.CAMPILLANO

ET CM‐60026 LAKHLIFI , NADA 12 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

ET CM‐60026 NAVARRO PLAZA, ELIA 11 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60026 POPA SUCIU, ALEXIA VICTORIA 11 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60026 SAHUQUILLO SANTOS, ASTRY 12 C.D.E.CAMPILLANO

ET CM‐60026 SAIZ CASTILLEJO, CAROLINA 12 C.D.E.CAMPILLANO

ET CM‐60026 SALVADOR SALVADOR, ALEJANDRA 12 C.D.E.CAMPILLANO

ET CM‐60025 SÁNCHEZ MEGÍA, CRISTINA 11 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

Peso (2kg) FEM AL AF

Disco (800g) FEM. IF

Longitud FEM. AL LF



Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

37.91 ‐ PC CU‐208 EXPOSITO CLEMENTE, CLARA 09 CDE ATLETISMO TARANCON

18.00 ‐ PC ET CM‐60026 MARTÍNEZ PARREÑO, AINARA 09 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

14.65 ‐ PC ET CM‐60023 FERNÁNDEZ VALIENTE, ALICIA 09 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

14.03 ‐ PC ET CM‐60026 MARCILLA AGUIAR, RAFAELA 09 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60026 MESAS RUIZ, MARÍA 09 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60025 MONROY ESQUINAS, SALMA 10 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM‐60026 Navarro Fernández, Daniela 09 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60026 PEÑARANDA SIMARRO, ERIKA 09 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

44.55 ‐ PC TO‐650 DIAZ PINACHO, CELIA 07 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

39.98 ‐ PC AB‐166 SÁNCHEZ JIMÉNEZ, MARÍA 07 Atletismo Albacete

32.52 ‐ PC TO‐314 LAO MONTORO, DIANA 08 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

28.56 ‐ PC CR‐260 AGUILAR FERNANDEZ, MARTA 08 Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom

21.87 ‐ PC CR‐147 ALARCON LOPEZ DE LERMA, MARTA 07 Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom

13.85 ‐ PC ET CM‐60026 MARÍN YUBERO, NAIARA 08 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

12.98 ‐ PC ET CM‐60026 CALLEJA MARTÍNEZ, MARTA 08 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

11.79 ‐ PC ET CM‐60023 TRUJILLO CALVO, ÁNGELES 08 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

ET CM‐60026 PLAZA MARTÍNEZ, SHEILA 08 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60026 RAHMANI , AHLAM 07 C.D.E.CAMPILLANO

ET CM‐60026 RODAS EL JABRI, ESTRELLA 08 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

34.98 ‐ PC AB‐1975 BLAZQUEZ BLAZQUEZ, CARMEN 75 Atletismo Albacete

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

22.20 ‐ PC ET CM‐60025 SÁNCHEZ MEGÍA, CRISTINA 11 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

21.82 ‐ PC ET CM‐60025 ORTEGA NÚÑEZ, VERÓNICA 11 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM‐60026 BORGES LOURIDO, ANNY ELOA 12 C.D.E.CAMPILLANO

ET CM‐60023 CARRASCO NAVARRO, RUTH 12 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

ET CM‐60026 CHARCO JIMÉNEZ, ELSA 12 EDM MOTA CUERVO

ET CM‐60026 DUMITRASCU , ANTONIA CATALINA 12 EDM CASAS FDO. ALONSO

ET CM‐60026 GARCÍA BARREDA, ARIADNA 11 C.D.E.CAMPILLANO

ET CM‐60023 LEAL NÚÑEZ, ÁNGELA 12 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

ET CM‐60026 NAVARRO PLAZA, ELIA 11 CEDEC CASASIMARRO

ET CM‐60023 PARDO HUERTA, CAYETANA 12 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

ET CM‐60023 PEÑARRUBIA NAVARRO, VALERIA 12 E.M.D. VILLALPARDO

ET CM‐60026 PRADA CALONGE, CARLA 12 EDM MOTA CUERVO

ET CM‐60026 SAHUQUILLO SANTOS, ASTRY 12 C.D.E.CAMPILLANO

ET CM‐60026 SALVADOR SALVADOR, ALEJANDRA 12 C.D.E.CAMPILLANO

Jabalina (400g) FEM. IF

Martillo (3kg) FEM. CF

Martillo (3kg) FEM. LF

Martillo (4kg) FEM. ABF


